

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form 1
11-2-62

INCLINATION REPORT

PAGE 1

ONE COPY MUST BE FILED WITH EACH COMPLETION REPORT

Field Name _____ County Lea, New Mexico RRC Dist. No. 89
Operator Midwest Oil Corporation Address 1500 Wilco Bldg. City Midland, Texas
Lease Name & No. Cross "A" Well No. 1 Survey 3-7-33

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
320	1/4	1.41	1.41
829	1	8.91	10.32
1360	1	9.29	19.61
1840	3/4	6.29	25.90
2110	1	4.72	30.62
2506	3/4	5.19	35.81
3125	1 3/4	18.88	54.69
3700	1	10.06	64.75
3945	1/2	2.13	66.88
4408	1 1/4	10.09	76.97
4438	3/4	.39	77.36
5210	1	13.51	90.87
5670	1/4	2.02	92.89
6175	1/4	2.22	95.11
6515	1/2	2.96	98.07
6775	3/4	3.41	101.48
7295	1/2	4.52	106.00
7538	1	4.25	110.25
7770	1	4.06	114.31
7920	1	2.63	116.94
8155	1	4.11	121.05

Total Displacement